
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 29 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37098832 5PSSDB 21.35 3.95 84.33

37098838 P11 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 21.38 4.30 91.93

37098950 P11 - (82333) YES Prep Southwest 5PSSDB 21.35 5.45 116.36

71053097 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 21.70 9.30 201.81

71053119 P13 - (82957) Centerpoint Snug Substation 7PSSDB 21.64 4.70 101.71

71053130 P13 - (86563) WESTLAND RANCH SEC 2 & MAGNOLIA BAYOU DR 7PSSDB 21.96 5.20 114.19

71053145 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.45 6.45 138.35

71053162 P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv 7PSSDB 21.53 6.15 132.41

71053173 P13 - (87094) Mustang CAT Angleton 5PSSDB 21.63 6.70 144.92

71053204 P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv 7PSSDB 21.45 6.15 131.92

71053211 P13 - (87094) Mustang CAT Angleton 5PSSDB 21.31 6.70 142.78

71053220 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 21.22 4.70 99.73

71053241 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.77 6.45 140.42

71053259 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 21.57 4.70 101.38

71053272 P13 - (88542) Sunrise Cove 2 5PSSDB 21.74 7.15 155.44

71053290 P13 - (58611) I-45 146- Tiki Islamd ( 2020-298) 7PSSDB 21.73 5.10 110.82

71053309 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 21.67 8.00 173.36

71053327 P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv 7PSSDB 22.10 6.15 135.92

71053346 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 21.65 8.00 173.20

71053358 P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv 7PSSDB 21.74 6.15 133.70

71053378 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.67 6.45 139.77

71053397 P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv 7PSSDB 21.78 6.15 133.95

71053417 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 21.72 8.00 173.76

71053546 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.72 6.45 140.09

71053557 P13 - (69536) IL Texas Pearland K-8 7PSSDB 21.75 4.90 106.58

71053559 P13 - (82291) Dickinson ISD Transportation, BAKER ST - TECHN. AG 5PSSDB 21.76 6.20 134.91

71053574 P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv 7PSSDB 21.66 6.15 133.21

71053588 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 21.71 8.00 173.68

71053605 5PSSDB 21.71 6.45 140.03

3900.66

5% -195.03

SUBTOTAL 3705.63

-$574.28

TOTAL $3131.35

Settlement
of payment

Luciano Rodriguez 10/20/2023

Luciano Rodriguez R000721

335

D102

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (90013) Meridiana 14A

P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3

Fuel


	10-13-2023 to 10-19-2023



